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No. 

Enroll No. Name Email Id 

1. CSE/01/15 Ayush Sharma sharmaayush828@gmail.com 

2. CSE/02/15 Waris Anwar warismir07@gmail.com 

3. CSE/4/15 Abhayjeet Singh singh.abhayjeet242@gmail.com 

4. CSE/5/15 Prashant Sharma prashantsharma2351@gmail.com 

5. CSE/06/15 Jegmet Namgial jegmet15@gmail.com 

6 CSE/07/15 Prabal Pandit panditprabal@gmail.com 

7. CSE/08/15 Burhan Rashid burhanuz30@gmail.com 

8. CSE/09/15 Mohit Dubey mohitd087@gmail.com 

9. CSE/10/15 Laksh Kumar Chowdhary lakshchowdhary@gmail.com 

10. CSE/11/15 Umar Hamid kaxama34@gmail.com 

11 CSE/14/15 Rajat Verma aditya97verma@gmail.com 

12 CSE/16/15 Divyam Langeh langehdivyam@gmail.com 

13. CSE/17/15 Abrar Afzal Majeedi majeedia111@mail.com 

14 CSE/18/15 Tahil Choudhary tahil.choudhary5@gmail.com 

15. CSE/19/15 

 
Tsewang Satnzin tsewangzinglopa@gmail.com 

16. CSE/22/15 Arpit Sangotra arpitsangotra@gmail.com 

17. CSE/23/15 Nakul Meena dhaywna123@gmail.com 

18. CSE/24/15 Hitesh Sarangal hiteshsarangal2023@gmail.com 

19. CSE/25/15 Satya Prakash Yadav satyaprakashyadav1997@gmail.com 
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20. CSE/26/15 Rajat rajatchanjotra@gmail.com 

21. CSE/27/15 Ashutosh Dubey adasutosh73@gmail.com 

22. CSE/28/15 Shubham Jain jainshubham992@gmail.com 

23. CSE/29/15 Rajat kumar rajat230796@gmail.com 

24. CSE/30/15 Depankar deepankarrao181@gmail.com 

25. CSE/31/15 Kunal Kalsi kunaldemon.kk@gmail.com 

26. CSE/32/15 Chawan Venkatesh chawanvenkatesh143@gmail.com 

27. CSE/33/15 Amandeep Dogra amandeepdogra60@gmail.com 

28. CSE/34/15 Arpit Mehra arpit011mehra@gmail.com 

29. CSE/37/15 Shivam Tripathi shivamtripathi561@gmail.com 

30. CSE/38/15 Abhishek Thakarwal abhishekthakarwal@gmail.com 

31. CSE/39/15 Toshit Bazaz toshitb7@gmail.com 

32. CSE/40/15 Harsh Khajuria khajuriaharsh729@gmail.com 

33. CSE/41/15 Aditya Mahajan adimahajan97@gmail.com 

34. CSE/42/15 Shubham Gupta shubg.pisces14@gmail.com 

35. CSE/43/15 Sandeep Mitharwal mitharwals174@gmail.com 

36. CSE/44/15 Aman Kumar amangandhii9797@gmail.com 

37. CSE/45/15 Deepak dk486036@gmail.com 

38. CSE/46/15 Sachin Tomar sachintomar0123@gmail.com 
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39. CSE/47/15 Ajaz Ahmed razwibajar@gmail.com 

40. CSE/50/15 Nitish Kumar nitishkumar024682@gmail.com 

41. CSE/52/15 Sanket sanketduhan301096@gmail.com 

42. CSE/53/15 Pawan Kumar Sahani sahanipawan84@gmail.com 

43. CSE/55/15 Mohammad Salman mohdsalmann32155@gmail.com 

44. CSE/56/15 Rakesh Kumar rakeshanuraj6797@gmail.com 

45 CSE/58/15 Mayank Dharmender Gupta mayankdg96@gmail.com 

46 CSE/59/15 Ankit ankitsheoran127201@gmail.com 

47 CSE/62/15 Manu Sharma sharmamanu6733@gmail.com 

48 CSE/63/15 Khushboo Sharma ds9987867@gmail.com 

49 CSE/64/15 Pankaj Yadav pankajyadav12532@gmail.com 

50 CSE/65/15 Rajkumar Jangid jsshyam1997@gmail.com 

51 CSE/66/15 Manish Kumar Kuldeep manishkumarkuldeep26@gmail.com 

52 CSE/67/15 Varun Dev vrndev0@gmail.com 

53 CSE/68/15 Ravi Yadav ravi.yadav14598@gmail.com 

54 CSE/69/15 Junaid Ali junaidalibeswa@gmail.com 

55 CSE/70/15 Shobhit Srivastava sobhit.srivastava39@gmail.com 

56 CSE/71/15 Lalan Kumar lalan.forever97@gmail.com 

57 CSE/72/15 Rachit Yadav rachitnitsri@gmail.com 
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58. CSE/73/15 Furqan Fayaz furqanfayaz07@gmail.com 

59 CSE/74/15 Satyam Kumar ksatyam296@gmail.com 

 


